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PSC1121
Spring 2015
Revised Schedule
	Date
	Title
	Assignment

	Friday Mar 20
	L15-Greenhouse to Icehouse: Changing atmospheric chemistry, ocean circulation, and tectonics
	Reading 3-Shifting rain band

	Mon Mar 23
	L16-Orbital Control of Solar Radiation: Mechanics of orbits and insolation
	

	Wed Mar 25
	L16-Orbital Patterns, Keplerian Orbits, and Climate
	

	Friday Mar 27
	L17-Insolation Control of Ice Sheets
	

	Mon Mar 30
	L18-The Last Glacial Maximum: The thermal effects of glaciers
	Reading 4-Eurasian arctic during the last ice age

	Wed April 1
	L19-Climate During the Last Deglaciation: The mechanics of climate transition
	

	Friday April 3
	L19-Climate During the Last Deglaciation: The mechanics of climate transition
	

	Mon April 6
	L20-Rice, Cattle, and Corn. Agriculture, Climate, and the Interglacial: Primitive societies and atmospheric chemistry
	Reading 5-Did humans alter global climate

	Wed April 8
	Exam II
	

	Friday April 10
	L21-Climate During the Last 2000 Years: Physics of cycles, eruptions, and sunspots
	VWC Ch 13

	Mon April 13
	L22-The Little Ice Ages
	

	Wed April 15
	L23-Climatic Changes Since 1850: The chemistry and physics of industrialization
	VWC Ch 14

	Friday April 17
	L23-The Industrial Climate:  Changes in Atmospheric Chemistry
	

	Mon April 20
	L24-Pulling it all Together.  Ice, Sea Level, and CO2.
	Reading 6-Unquiet ice

	Wed April 22
	L24-Pulling it all Together II: Geoengineering on a global scale
	

	Friday April 24
	L25-Future Climatic Change: Atmospheric chemistry trends
	VWC Ch 16

	Mon April 27
	L25-Conclusions and Perspectives: What do we do?
	

	Wed April 29
	Final Exam 1-3:30 pm
	Comprehensive
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